416 Fire

Feature Category Label
Camp
Dip Site Board Dip
Dip Site Boyce Dip
Dip Site Chapman Dip
Dip Site Columbine Dip
Dip Site Electra Dip
Dip Site Gazebo Dip
Dip Site Hawviland Dip
Dip Site Tear Drop Dip
Dip Site Turner Dip
Helibase Helibase
Helispot H-1
Helispot H-2
Incident Command Post [CP
Mobile Weather Unit IRAWS 6
Mobile Weather Unit IRAWS 7
Mobile Weather Unit IRAWS 8
Repeater CMD 7
Repeater CMD 8
Repeater CMD 9
Repeater UHF Hub
Repeater Victor
Repeater ICP
Repeater HB
Repeater Purgatory Comm.

Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source

Latitude DDM

37° 37.851'N
37° 25.303" N
37° 38.681" N
37° 19.764' N
37° 36.87/8" N
37° 33.639' N
37° 29.007" N
37° 32.105' N
37° 25.882" N
37° 21.528" N
37° 20.923" N
37° 37.406' N
37° 26.355' N
37° 24.115' N
37°31.772"N
37° 26.003" N
37° 37.073' N
37° 25.430" N
37° 21.860" N
37° 37.078' N
37° 34.094' N
37° 20.360" N
37° 24.0/70" N
37° 20.900" N
37° 37.823' N
37° 25.055" N
37° 36.996' N
37° 37.143" N
37° 37.073' N
37° 24.67/3' N
37° 25.071" N

Longitude DDM Elev. Feet

107° 48.640' W
107° 48.900' W
107° 48.100' W
107° 53.238' W
107° 48.440' W
107° 48.539' W
107° 48.282' W
107° 48.635' W
107° 48.459' W
107° 51.846" W
107° 50.903' W
107° 48.742' W
107° 50.032' W
107° 50.119' W
107° 48.995' W
107° 45.862' W
107° 51.158" W
107° 46.597"' W
107° 47.384' W
107° 51.159" W
107° 41.570' W
107° 49.495' W
107° 50.175' W
107° 50.977" W
107° 48.714' W
107° 50.410' W
107° 49.869' W
107° 50.279' W
107° 49.659' W
107° 50.464' W
107° 50.048' W

3,799
6,636
3,706
6,868
8,827
3,379
7,229
3,133
6,673
7,091
6,542
3,792
3,980
6,591
3,169
8,386
10,314
3,576
9,688
10,817
12,093
3,950
6,588
6,545
3,825
6,654
10,469
10,548
10,410
6,634
6,647

Burro Fire

Feature Category Label
Dip Site Beef Dip
Dip Site Fork Dip
Dip Site Grindstone Dip
Dip Site Morgan Dip
Dip Site Weber Dip
Helispot H-10
Helispot (Repeater) H-11

Incident Command Post ICP

Latitude DDM

37° 28.460" N
37° 35.490' N
37° 31.070" N
37° 32.800" N
37° 23.940' N
37° 31.148' N
37° 29.990" N
37° 28.559" N

Longitude DDM Elev. Feet

108° 09.310' W
108° 21.270' W
108° 03.280' W
108° 14.600' W
108° 13.850' W
108° 08.603' W
108° 06.890' W
108° 29.611' W

10,100
7,400
11,200
9,275
3,100
10,374
10,680




